
 
Klass A1 
1 Owe Zachrisson Aksf 3 2 2 1 5 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 26 2 2 5 4 28 19 47 26 
2 Tomas Eklöf Aksf 6 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 5 2 4 2 29 2 1 1 1 26 11 37 29 
3 Nils Sandelin MSF 4 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 3 35 1 1 1 1 13 10 23 35 
 
Klass A2 
1 Anthon Toth MSF 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 43 6 2 2 2 42 19 61 43 
2 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 5 1 4 2 4 3 6 2 3 1 3 2 18 3 2 4 2 32 15 47 18 
 
Klass A3 
1 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 2 5 1 5 4 44 6 2 6 4 44 21 65 44 S 
2 Christer Egellind Volvo Pk 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 40 4 2 6 4 43 22 65 40 S 
3 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 2 3 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 50 5 2 6 4 44 20 64 50 B 
4 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 4 1 3 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 47 4 2 4 3 38 19 57 47 
5 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 5 1 1 1 5 3 6 2 4 2 3 2 26 5 2 5 3 34 16 50 26 
6 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 2 1 6 3 5 2 3 2 1 1 8 5 2 5 3 33 16 49 8 
 
Klass R1 
1 Nils Sandelin MSF 2 1 1 1 4 3 4 2 4 1 5 3 43 4 2 0 0 24 13 37 43 
2 Roger Petersson Aksf 5 1 0 0 2 1 4 2 3 1 5 4 43 5 2 5 4 29 15 44 43 
 
Klass R2 
1 Anthon Toth MSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 4 55 6 2 4 3 44 20 64 55 
2 Ingemar Karlsson Vårgårda Psk 3 2 3 2 2 1 5 2 3 2 3 2 24 5 2 4 3 28 16 44 24 
3 Ronnie Demmers Skepplanda SF 3 1 3 2 2 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 41 2 1 3 2 28 15 43 41 
 
Klass R3 
1 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 55 6 2 6 4 48 22 70 55 S 
2 Gerog Bunkert MSF 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 52 5 2 6 4 47 22 69 52 B 
3 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 55 6 2 6 4 46 22 68 55 B 
4 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 53 6 2 6 4 46 22 68 53 B 



5 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 30 6 2 6 4 45 21 66 30 
6 Kurt Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 5 2 5 3 4 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 52 6 2 5 3 42 21 63 52 
7 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 41 5 2 6 4 42 21 63 41 
8 Christer Egellind Volvo Pk 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 4 2 3 3 25 5 2 6 4 41 21 62 25 
9 Robert Karlsson Marinens Skf 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 1 5 4 40 6 2 4 3 41 19 60 40 
 
Klass C1 
1 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 54 5 2 5 3 45 21 66 54 B 
2 Nils Sandelin MSF 6 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 5 4 40 5 2 3 3 32 20 52 40 
3 Lars Andersson Aksf 6 1 5 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 15 4 2 5 3 33 17 50 15 
4 Roger Petersson Aksf 3 1 4 3 6 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 23 5 2 2 2 32 17 49 23 
5 Owe Zachrisson Aksf 4 1 1 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 3 31 3 2 4 3 28 16 44 31 
6 Tomas Eklöf Aksf 6 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 5 2 5 2 35 3 1 4 2 29 12 41 35 
 
Klass C2 
1 Anthon Toth MSF 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 4 48 6 2 3 3 43 22 65 48 
2 Ingemar Karlsson Vårgårda Psk 6 2 4 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 51 4 2 5 4 41 21 62 51 
3 Tommy Andersson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 52 3 2 1 1 36 18 54 52 
4 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 6 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 5 2 3 3 21 5 2 4 2 35 18 53 21 
5 Ronnie Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 2 6 3 3 2 4 2 5 1 0 0 0 3 2 6 4 33 16 49 0 
 
Klass C3 
1 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 41 6 2 6 4 48 22 70 41 S 
2 Gerog Bunkert MSF 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 53 5 2 6 4 47 22 69 53 S 
3 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 49 6 2 6 4 47 22 69 49 S 
4 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 4 55 5 2 6 4 45 22 67 55 B 
5 Ghelena Linell Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 50 6 2 5 4 45 22 67 50 B 
6 Björn Rutgersson S.Dals PSF 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 49 6 2 5 3 46 21 67 49 B 
7 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 4 38 6 2 5 4 45 22 67 38 B 
8 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 4 41 6 2 5 3 43 21 64 41 
9 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 3 2 28 6 2 5 4 43 20 63 28 
10 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 2 4 4 34 5 2 5 3 40 21 61 34 



11 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 2 1 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 3 2 21 6 2 6 4 40 18 58 21 
12 Christer Egellind Volvo Pk 6 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 3 1 24 5 2 4 3 36 18 54 24 
13 Robert Karlsson Marinens Skf 6 1 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 1 5 4 39 2 2 1 1 30 17 47 39 
 
Klass VÄ 
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 54 5 2 6 4 47 22 69 54 S 
2 Kurt Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 54 6 2 5 4 47 22 69 54 S 
3 Ryno Sörner FOK Borås 5 2 4 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 52 4 2 5 4 41 22 63 52 
4 Sven-Olof bergqvist Grästorps Psk 5 1 2 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 4 40 6 2 6 4 40 20 60 40 
5 Gerd Alfredsson S.Dals Psf 6 1 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 2 5 3 38 5 2 4 2 38 16 54 38 
6 K-A Alfredsson S.Dals Psf 5 1 2 2 4 2 6 2 2 1 4 2 32 5 2 2 2 30 14 44 32 
 


